
Sunday, August 20, 2023Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@Josey Ranch Athletic Complex, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

85F Clear 47%%H 8mphW
5K Off :7:32 am

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 6 155   Ruben Arevalo (M68) 6 M65-69     28:05.205 9:12.528:00 5.210.0 13:37 14:29 +52

2 2 255   John Cosentino (M61) 2 M60-64     24:07.450 7:54.624:00 7.456.7 11:51 12:17 +26

3 22 198   Yanira Lopez (F60) 6 F60-64     35:39.372 11:41.435:25 14.371:12.3 16:53 18:47 +114

4 14 586   Emily Whitehurst (F37) 4 F35-39     31:40.808 10:23.232:00 19.1914.0 15:18 16:23 +65

5 10 040   Kim Andres (F70) 2 F70-74     29:16.949 9:36.029:45 28.051.0 14:11 15:06 +56

6 36 246   Sheila Holen (F52) 13 F50-54     56:59.243 18:41.156:30 29.2419.4 28:02 28:57 +55

7 4 012   Doug Waters (M58) 4 M55-59     26:15.952 8:36.725:40 35.9510.5 12:52 13:24 +32

8 15 044   Amie Goins (F51) 5 F50-54     32:00.136 10:29.632:39 38.868.6 15:16 16:44 +89

9 23 050   Chris Goins (M53) 17 M50-54     37:12.312 12:11.936:30 42.319.0 16:36 20:36 +240

10 13 265   Kuay Sullivan (F57) 3 F55-59     31:36.846 10:21.932:28 51.1510.4 15:14 16:23 +69

11 5 060   Jaws Hansen (M63) 5 M60-64     28:04.987 9:12.528:58 53.010.0 13:46 14:19 +33

12 7 193   Julio Lopez (M67) 7 M65-69     28:02.613 9:11.729:00 57.397.6 13:53 14:10 +17

13 1 012   Jaydin Turner (M14) 1 M10-14     21:34.689 7:04.520:30 64.691.5 10:44 10:50 +6

14 3 856   Trey Backes (M45) 3 M45-49     24:23.640 8:00.123:15 68.649.7 11:41 12:43 +62

15 27 530   Lilliana Wutter (F51) 9 F50-54     41:12.577 13:30.740:00 72.584.3 19:37 21:36 +119

16 40 261   John Kramer (M61) 25 M60-64     57:38.798 18:54.056:25 73.8018:23.0 28:50 28:49 -1

17 29 039   Mary Kaplan (F84) 10 F80-99     44:15.928 14:30.843:00 75.930.9 21:24 22:52 +87

18 9 096   Blake Bruser (F14) 1 F10-14     29:11.755 9:34.330:30 78.242.6 13:36 15:36 +119

19 24 454   Betsy Palmer (F62) 7 F60-64     39:04.137 12:48.637:45 79.1420.4 18:47 20:17 +90

20 16 283   Ruben Reyes (M67) 11 M65-69     32:17.918 10:35.430:40 97.926.2 15:44 16:34 +49

21 19 319   Christopher Marks (M42) 14 M40-44     34:37.936 11:21.332:30 127.943.7 14:44 19:54 +311

22 18 097   Nathan Bruser (M52) 13 M50-54     30:38.585 10:02.828:30 128.583:05.4 14:36 16:02 +86

23 8 006   Francisco Espinosa (M53) 8 M50-54     28:08.888 9:13.726:00 128.896.4 13:57 14:12 +15

24 26 106   Robert Simpson (M68) 18 M65-69     39:33.517 12:58.237:10 143.5226.1 22:35 16:59 -336

25 42 040   Ruben Saguil (M58) 26 M55-59     32:42.216 10:43.330:00 162.2250:12.4 15:28 17:14 +106

26 25 721   Jennifer Speer (F36) 8 F35-39     39:19.898 12:53.736:00 199.9015.1 19:01 20:18 +77

27 17 011   Brayden Delgado (M25) 12 M25-29     33:20.654 10:56.030:00 200.658.9 15:17 18:03 +166

28 12 859   Charles White (M26) 10 M25-29     30:30.447 10:00.135:00 269.5513.5 13:56 16:34 +159

29 32 706   David Clements (M53) 21 M50-54     54:36.757 17:54.350:00 276.7611.6 27:27 27:10 -17

30 31 529   Carlos Ordonez (M53) 20 M50-54     47:53.664 15:42.243:00 293.6634.3 23:49 24:04 +15

31 20 318   Mason Marks (M11) 15 M10-14     34:40.265 11:22.129:30 310.271.4 14:34 20:06 +331

32 21 008   Adam Porter (M24) 16 M20-24     35:31.794 11:38.942:00 388.2110.9 16:05 19:27 +201

33 30 317   Leah Marks (F42) 11 F40-44     44:21.036 14:32.537:20 421.042.7 19:38 24:43 +304

34 37 857   Spencer Harris (F25) 14 F25-29     57:21.417 18:48.350:00 441.4213.6 28:33 28:49 +16

35 28 009   Luis Mier (M24) 19 M20-24     43:55.450 14:24.135:00 535.4513.2 19:42 24:14 +272

36 38 007   Hannah Downes (F23) 15 F20-24     57:22.489 18:48.745:00 742.4914.1 28:32 28:50 +18

37 33 223   Chris Wong (M53) 22 M50-54     55:48.026 18:17.740:30 918.0318.5 26:56 28:52 +116

38 34 010   Mikko Taurianen (M50) 23 M50-54     55:48.917 18:18.040:15 933.9217.7 26:57 28:52 +115

39 35 109   Kim Tsutsui (F55) 12 F55-59     55:49.318 18:18.140:00 949.3217.6 22:39 33:11 +632

40 11 858   Dawson Thompson (M25) 9 M25-29     30:06.846 9:52.450:00 1193.1511.5 13:40 16:27 +167

41 41 198   Yanira Lopez (F60) [2] 16 F60-64     42:09.490 13:49.342:07 2.4936:53.1 21:00 21:10 +10

42 39 193   Julio Lopez (M67) [2] 24 M65-69     29:51.614 9:47.431:00 68.3928:12.0 14:49 15:03 +14

31 11FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s). 234.02

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 012 Jaydin Turner (M14) 1 M10-14 Carrollton     21:34.689 7:04.5   21:36.1971.5 10:44 10:50 +6 64.69 64.6%

2 255 John Cosentino (M61) 2 M60-64 Plano     24:07.450 7:54.6   24:14.1796.7 11:51 12:17 +26 7.45 65.9%

3 856 Trey Backes (M45) 3 M45-49 Dallas     24:23.640 8:00.1   24:33.2949.7 11:41 12:43 +62 68.64 57.1%

4 012 Doug Waters (M58) 4 M55-59 Carrollton     26:15.952 8:36.7   26:26.46810.5 12:52 13:24 +32 35.95 58.9%

5 060 Jaws Hansen (M63) 5 M60-64 Dallas     28:04.987 9:12.5   28:05.0030.0 13:46 14:19 +33 53.01 57.6%

6 155 Ruben Arevalo (M68) 6 M65-69 Carrollton     28:05.205 9:12.5   28:05.2050.0 13:37 14:29 +52 5.21 60.3%

7 193 Julio Lopez (M67) 7 M65-69 Farmers Branch     28:02.613 9:11.7   28:10.1957.6 13:53 14:10 +17 57.39 59.8%

8 006 Francisco Espinosa (M53) 8 M50-54 Carrollton     28:08.888 9:13.7   28:15.3166.4 13:57 14:12 +15 128.89 52.7%

9 096 Blake Bruser (F14) 1 F10-14 Carrollton     29:11.755 9:34.3   29:14.3472.6 13:36 15:36 +119 78.24 52.8%

10 040 Kim Andres (F70) 2 F70-74 Irving     29:16.949 9:36.0   29:17.9371.0 14:11 15:06 +56 28.05 75.6%

11 858 Dawson Thompson (M25) 9 M25-29 Decatur     30:06.846 9:52.4   30:18.36711.5 13:40 16:27 +167 1193.15 42.1%

12 859 Charles White (M26) 10 M25-29 Decatur     30:30.447 10:00.1   30:43.91613.5 13:56 16:34 +159 269.55 41.5%

13 265 Kuay Sullivan (F57) 3 F55-59 Coppell     31:36.846 10:21.9   31:47.23810.4 15:14 16:23 +69 51.15 57.6%

14 586 Emily Whitehurst (F37) 4 F35-39 Carrollton     31:40.808 10:23.2   31:54.79314.0 15:18 16:23 +65 19.19 46.7%

15 044 Amie Goins (F51) 5 F50-54 Garland     32:00.136 10:29.6   32:08.7078.6 15:16 16:44 +89 38.86 52.6%

16 283 Ruben Reyes (M67) 11 M65-69 Carrollton     32:17.918 10:35.4   32:24.0706.2 15:44 16:34 +49 97.92 51.9%

17 011 Brayden Delgado (M25) 12 M25-29 Decatur     33:20.654 10:56.0   33:29.5728.9 15:17 18:03 +166 200.65 38.0%

18 097 Nathan Bruser (M52) 13 M50-54 Carrollton     30:38.585 10:02.8   33:43.9843:05.4 14:36 16:02 +86 128.58 48.0%

19 319 Christopher Marks (M42) 14 M40-44 Carrollton     34:37.936 11:21.3   34:41.6113.7 14:44 19:54 +311 127.94 39.3%

20 318 Mason Marks (M11) 15 M10-14 Carrollton     34:40.265 11:22.1   34:41.6971.4 14:34 20:06 +331 310.27 43.3%

21 008 Adam Porter (M24) 16 M20-24 Decatur     35:31.794 11:38.9   35:42.65610.9 16:05 19:27 +201 388.21 35.7%

22 198 Yanira Lopez (F60) 6 F60-64 Farmers Branch     35:39.372 11:41.4   36:51.7091:12.3 16:53 18:47 +114 14.37 53.2%

23 050 Chris Goins (M53) 17 M50-54 Garland     37:12.312 12:11.9   37:21.3249.0 16:36 20:36 +240 42.31 39.9%

24 454 Betsy Palmer (F62) 7 F60-64 Carrollton     39:04.137 12:48.6   39:24.49820.4 18:47 20:17 +90 79.14 50.0%

25 721 Jennifer Speer (F36) 8 F35-39 Carrollton     39:19.898 12:53.7   39:34.99815.1 19:01 20:18 +77 199.90 37.5%

26 106 Robert Simpson (M68) 18 M65-69 Coppell     39:33.517 12:58.2   39:59.60526.1 22:35 16:59 -336 143.52 42.8%

27 530 Lilliana Wutter (F51) 9 F50-54 Frisco     41:12.577 13:30.7   41:16.8554.3 19:37 21:36 +119 72.58 40.8%

28 009 Luis Mier (M24) 19 M20-24 Fort Worth     43:55.450 14:24.1   44:08.62713.2 19:42 24:14 +272 535.45 28.8%

29 039 Mary Kaplan (F84) 10 F80-99 Sunrise Beach     44:15.928 14:30.8   44:16.8140.9 21:24 22:52 +87 75.93 67.1%

30 317 Leah Marks (F42) 11 F40-44 Carrollton     44:21.036 14:32.5   44:23.7832.7 19:38 24:43 +304 421.04 34.4%

31 529 Carlos Ordonez (M53) 20 M50-54 Carrollton     47:53.664 15:42.2   48:27.95934.3 23:49 24:04 +15 293.66 31.0%

32 706 David Clements (M53) 21 M50-54 Plano     54:36.757 17:54.3   54:48.38411.6 27:27 27:10 -17 276.76 27.2%

33 223 Chris Wong (M53) 22 M50-54 Arlington     55:48.026 18:17.7   56:06.53918.5 26:56 28:52 +116 918.03 26.6%

34 010 Mikko Taurianen (M50) 23 M50-54 Grapevine     55:48.917 18:18.0   56:06.60317.7 26:57 28:52 +115 933.92 25.9%

35 109 Kim Tsutsui (F55) 12 F55-59 Arlington     55:49.318 18:18.1   56:06.90617.6 22:39 33:11 +632 949.32 31.7%

36 246 Sheila Holen (F52) 13 F50-54 Lewisville     56:59.243 18:41.1   57:18.61519.4 28:02 28:57 +55 29.24 29.9%

37 857 Spencer Harris (F25) 14 F25-29 Denton     57:21.417 18:48.3   57:35.02113.6 28:33 28:49 +16 441.42 25.3%

38 007 Hannah Downes (F23) 15 F20-24 Decatur     57:22.489 18:48.7   57:36.61914.1 28:32 28:50 +18 742.49 25.3%

39 193 Julio Lopez (M67) [2] 24 M65-69 Farmers Branch     29:51.614 9:47.4   58:03.58228:12.0 14:49 15:03 +14 68.39 56.2%

40 261 John Kramer (M61) 25 M60-64 Plano     57:38.798 18:54.0   76:01.84118:23.0 28:50 28:49 -1 73.80 27.6%

41 198 Yanira Lopez (F60) [2] 16 F60-64 Farmers Branch     42:09.490 13:49.3   79:02.55036:53.1 21:00 21:10 +10 2.49 45.0%

42 040 Ruben Saguil (M58) 26 M55-59 Carrollton     32:42.216 10:43.3   82:54.60550:12.4 15:28 17:14 +106 162.22 47.3%

Average Finish Time: 37:55 Average Age Grade: 45.1%39 Positive Split 3 Negative Split

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


